2023 Rascals National Aquathlon Championships

Mighty Gryner Highway

26-Mar-23
Ages 13-15
Position Bib
1 43
2 38
3 42
4 44
5 46
6 36
7 45
8 35
9 34
10 40
11 37
12 41
Ages 11-13
Position Bib
1 30
2 29
3 31
4 32
5 28
Exibition 33
Exibition 39
Ages 9-10
Position Bib
1 25
2 26
3 22
4 24
5 23

Name

LUKE MCINTYRE
CAIN BANFIELD
JUDAH HALL-FOX

ZINDZELE RENWICK-WILLIAMS

WALTON YARBROUGH
NHYA DOUGHLIN
CHARLES WOOD
HAILEY BRATHWAITE
VICTORI BOURNE
PATRICK GAMBLE
SANIYA GRAHAM
JORDAN GREENE

Name

LAILA MCINTYRE
ZAJARA LAYNE

ZACK GILL

ELIJAH TELFORD
JAYLA-MARIE BLUNTE
HAMILTON YARBROUGH
AIDEN-PAUL BENNETT

Name

ZACHARY LADIPO

YELE RENWICK-WILLIAMS
JAYDN BRATHWAITE
MALEEK HOWARD

LIAM GAMBLE

Ages 8 and under

Position
1

Bib
21

Name
BLAKE GRAHAM

SWIM
00:08:15
00:08:14
00:08:34
00:09:53
00:09:26
00:11:22
00:14:08
00:11:45
00:12:57
00:14:05
00:15:07
00:16:27

SWIM
00:06:23
00:07:18
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:32
00:06:45
00:07:25

SWIM
00:02:46
00:02:45
00:03:02
00:03:31
00:03:41

SWIM
00:03:39

T1
00:00:15
00:00:18
00:00:16
00:00:21
00:00:38
00:00:22
00:00:28
00:00:21
00:00:18
00:00:15
00:00:21
00:00:57

T1
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:30
00:00:17
00:00:24
00:00:38
00:00:23

T1
00:00:13
00:00:14
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:15

T1
00:00:16

RUN
00:08:51
00:09:12
00:10:29
00:09:08
00:11:25
00:12:29
00:09:46
00:12:46
00:11:37
00:14:51
00:14:50
00:15:38

RUN
00:05:26
00:06:29
00:05:50
00:06:12
00:08:52
00:06:11
00:09:46

RUN
00:03:54
00:03:59
00:04:41
00:04:19
00:04:10

RUN
00:04:15

TIME
00:17:20
00:17:43
00:19:17
00:19:20
00:21:28
00:24:12
00:24:20
00:24:50
00:24:51
00:29:09
00:30:16
00:33:00

TIME
00:12:03
00:14:05
00:14:41
00:14:52
00:17:47
00:13:33
00:17:33

TIME
00:06:52
00:06:57
00:07:56
00:08:03
00:08:05

TIME
00:08:09

Age as of
Dec 31, 2023
15
15
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
15

Age as of
Dec 31, 2023
12
12
12
11
11
13
13

Age as of
Dec 31, 2023
10
10
10
9
9

Age as of
Dec 31, 2023
8

Gender
M

M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
M

Gender

TN

Gender

TXIXXXEXE

Gender
M

N.B. 20 sec penalty served in transition



