## 2023 Rascals National Aquathlon Championships Mighty Gryner Highway 26-Mar-23

## Ages 13-15

							Age as of		
Position	Bib	Name	SWIM	T1	RUN	TIME	Dec 31, 2023	Gender	
1	43	LUKE MCINTYRE	00:08:15	00:00:15	00:08:51	00:17:20	15	М	
2	38	CAIN BANFIELD	00:08:14	00:00:18	00:09:12	00:17:43	15	М	N.B. 20 sec penalty served in transition
3	42	JUDAH HALL-FOX	00:08:34	00:00:16	00:10:29	00:19:17	14	М	
4	44	ZINDZELE RENWICK-WILLIAMS	00:09:53	00:00:21	00:09:08	00:19:20	13	М	
5	46	WALTON YARBROUGH	00:09:26	00:00:38	00:11:25	00:21:28	14	М	
6	36	NHYA DOUGHLIN	00:11:22	00:00:22	00:12:29	00:24:12	13	F	
7	45	CHARLES WOOD	00:14:08	00:00:28	00:09:46	00:24:20	13	М	
8	35	HAILEY BRATHWAITE	00:11:45	00:00:21	00:12:46	00:24:50	14	F	
9	34	VICTORI BOURNE	00:12:57	00:00:18	00:11:37	00:24:51	13	F	
10	40	PATRICK GAMBLE	00:14:05	00:00:15	00:14:51	00:29:09	13	М	
11	37	SANIYA GRAHAM	00:15:07	00:00:21	00:14:50	00:30:16	13	F	
12	41	JORDAN GREENE	00:16:27	00:00:57	00:15:38	00:33:00	15	М	
Ages 11-13									
							Age as of		
Position	Bib	Name	SWIM	T1	RUN	TIME	Dec 31, 2023	Gender	
1	30	LAILA MCINTYRE	00:06:23	00:00:16	00:05:26	00:12:03	12	F	
2	29	ZAJARA LAYNE	00:07:18	00:00:19	00:06:29	00:14:05	12	F	
3	31	ZACK GILL	00:08:23	00:00:30	00:05:50	00:14:41	12	М	
4	32	ELIJAH TELFORD	00:08:24	00:00:17	00:06:12	00:14:52	11	M	
5	28	JAYLA-MARIE BLUNTE	00:08:32	00:00:24	00:08:52	00:17:47	11	F	
Exibition	33	HAMILTON YARBROUGH	00:06:45	00:00:38	00:06:11	00:13:33	13	М	
Exibition	39	AIDEN-PAUL BENNETT	00:07:25	00:00:23	00:09:46	00:17:33	13	М	
A 0 4									
Ages 9-10	<u>U</u>								
							Age as of		
Position	Bib	Name	SWIM	T1	RUN	TIME	Dec 31, 2023	Gender	
1	25	ZACHARY LADIPO	00:02:46	00:00:13	00:03:54	00:06:52	10	М	
2	26	YELE RENWICK-WILLIAMS	00:02:45	00:00:14	00:03:59	00:06:57	10	М	
3	22	JAYDN BRATHWAITE	00:03:02	00:00:15	00:04:41	00:07:56	10	М	
4	24	MALEEK HOWARD	00:03:31	00:00:15	00:04:19	00:08:03	9	М	
5	23	LIAM GAMBLE	00:03:41	00:00:15	00:04:10	00:08:05	9	M	
-	_5		00.00111	00.00110	00.01110	55.55.65	,		
Ages 8 and under									
							Age as of		
Position	Bib	Name	SWIM	T1	RUN	TIME	Dec 31, 2023	Gender	
1	21	BLAKE GRAHAM	00:03:39	00:00:16	00:04:15	00:08:09	8	М	